House Solid Waste Services

Number
398
750
791
1911
1912
1917
2122
3600
13868
13960
14175
14314
17069

Zone
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Schedule

Monday:
Monday:
Monday:
Monday:
Monday:
Monday:
Monday:

Monday:
Monday:
Monday:
Monday:
Monday:

(Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
(Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
(Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
(Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
(Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
(Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
(Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)

(Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
(Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
(Garbage, Recycling, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: Garbage

(Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
(Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)



