House	Solid Waste	Services
Number	Zone	Schedule
398	2	Monday: (Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
750	2	Monday: (Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
791	2	Monday: (Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
1911	1	Monday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
1912	1	Monday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
1917	1	Monday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
2122	1	Monday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
3600		
13868	2	Monday: (Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
13960	1	Monday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: (Garbage, Recycling)
14175	3	Monday: (Garbage, Recycling, Bulk Trash, Vegetation) Thursday: Garbage
14314	2	Monday: (Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)
17069	2	Monday: (Garbage, Recycling) Thursday: (Garbage, Bulk Trash, Vegetation)